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2025 AANR-SW Nude Racing Series

= Date of Race: 4 October 2025

Club: Star Ranch i

Finish Order Finish Time Name Age Group Place NRS Points
1 21:34.6 James M Overall Male 100.00
2 23:32.5 Keith P Male Master 91.65
3 23:58.2 Justin K 1M 25-29 90.02
4 24:17.5 Steve R Male Grandmaster 88.82
5 24:20.5 Shai G 1M 40-44 88.64
6 24:22.7 Bryan K 1M 55-59 88.51
7 24:50.1 Bob G Male Sr. GM 86.88
8 25:29.8 Freddy M 1M 45-49 84.63
9 25:41.2 Bret L 2 M 40-44 84.00
10 25:50.0 Alex B 2 M 55-59 83.52
11 25:58.7 Richard P P 1 M 65-69 83.06
12 26:25.1 Chad G 3 M 55-59 81.67
13 26:34.7 Robert A 3 M 40-44 81.18
14 27:06.1 Sam C 1M 30-34 79.61
15 27:30.6 David B 4 M 40-44 78.43
16 27:43.7 Randy T 1 M 60-64 77.81
17 28:07.9 Joseph C 2 M 60-64 76.70
18 28:34.3 Aaron O 3 M 60-64 75.52
19 28:48.8 Kyle H 2 M 30-34 74.88
20 28:58.0 Charles N 1M 50-54 74.49
21 29:00.6 Detlef G 4 M 60-64 74.38
22 29:39.4 Lynn B Overall Female 100.00
23 29:58.2 Kevin F 2 M 65-69 71.99
24 29:58.9 Desmond W 2 M 45-49 71.97
25 30:19.0 Fritz P 3 M 30-34 71.17
26 30:25.8 Scott R 2 M 50-54 70.91
27 30:36.6 Brenda D Female Master 96.89
28 30:45.8 Felipe F 2 M 25-29 70.14
29 30:46.7 Lewis H 5 M 60-64 70.10
30 31:28.5 LenH 6 M 60-64 68.55
31 31:33.5 Jason W 3 M 50-54 68.37
32 31:38.1 Agatha M 1F45-49 93.75
33 31:45.3 Rick W 1M 70-74 67.95
34 32:08.7 John G 4 M 50-54 67.12
35 32:12.1 EricP 4 M 55-59 67.00
36 32:15.8 John P 5 M 55-59 66.88
37 32:17.9 Rock M 6 M 55-59 66.80
38 32:37.2 Jeffrey S 7 M 55-59 66.15
39 32:39.6 Benjamin A 5 M 50-54 66.06
40 32:52.3 Daniel F 6 M 50-54 65.64
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Scott B
Donald H
Nikki O
Paul S
Christopher G
Anselmo C
Tony B
John' W
Jorge G
Tony M
Jamie W
Martin J
Robert B
Deepro B
Jeremy C
Steven T
Randall W
Thomas C
Jeanette B
Rodney C
Andrew H
Alex A
Cesar O
Qualid M
Daniel J
Juan A
Amanda W
Russell G
Jonnie T
Rudy R
Barbara S
William B
Jerry F
Garrison M
Bill R
OlgaR
Luis R
Aaron R
Michael E
Phil C
Sierra C
Rahul P
Paul O
Mark W
Robert S
Robin W
Michael K

2 M 70-74
7 M 60-64
1F35-39
8 M 55-59
3 M 65-69
8 M 60-64
3 M 70-74
9 M 55-59
7 M 50-54

10 M 55-59
5 M 40-44

11 M 55-59
1M 75-79
6 M 40-44
3 M 25-29
9 M 60-64

10 M 60-64
1M 35-39

Female Grandmaster

12 M 55-59
2 M 35-39
3 M 45-49
3 M 35-39
4 M 35-39
4 M 25-29
8 M 50-54
1F40-44
11 M 60-64
4 M 65-69
5M 35-39
Female Sr. GM
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3 M 75-79
1 F 60-64
6 M 35-39
4 M 45-49
5M 25-29
5 M 65-69
2 F35-39
7 M 35-39
4 M 70-74
6 M 65-69
1M 80+
5M 70-74
6 M 70-74
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46.47
46.30
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55:54.7
56:02.9
56:07.0
57:27.7
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58:19.3
59:38.5
59:39.3
01:00:26.3
01:00:28.1
01:00:51.4
01:00:52.4
01:03:41.6
01:04:43.5
01:09:02.3
01:09:02.9
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Val P
Phil H
Jeremy H
Craig C
Trent G
Rosemary W
Brian M
Kathy G
Mercedes C
Randall M
Stan S
Kendall G
Gavin S
Lucinda C
Marrin R
TimS
Kenneth S
Garrett T
Trinia D
Rudolph S
Monica R
David L
Randy B
Angela |
Marty R
Nicolas A
Paul |
Randy Y
Paul V
Wayne K
William L
Philip T
Ted P
Richard T
EricD
Jason G
Dan M
Cheryl W
Willie F
Joshua K
Danny R
Patrick B
Clifton G
Susan C
Chris W
LouisHH
John S

7 M 65-69
4 M 75-79
10 M 50-54
13 M 55-59
6 M 25-29
1F 65-69
14 M 55-59
1F55-59
1F30-34
12 M 60-64
8 M 65-69
1F20-24
1M 20-24
1F50-54
5 M 45-49
15 M 55-59
2 M 80+
7 M 40-44
3F35-39
9 M 65-69
2 F 40-44
5M 75-79
11 M 50-54
2 F 45-49
7 M 70-74
5 M 30-34
6 M 45-49
12 M 50-54
16 M 55-59
8 M 70-74
8 M 40-44
3 M 80+
4 M 80+
10 M 65-69
11 M 65-69
9 M 40-44
6 M 75-79
2 F 60-64
17 M 55-59
10 M 40-44
8 M 35-39
12 M 65-69
7 M 75-79
3F 60-64
18 M 55-59
11 M 40-44
8 M 75-79

45.88
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45.27
44.89
44.33
60.85
44.23
60.69
60.61
43.56
42.42
58.28
42.38
57.43
41.69
41.46
41.45
41.31
56.77
41.28
55.76
40.54
39.97
54.70
39.73
39.28
39.08
38.59
38.59
38.50
38.45
37.55
37.55
37.26
37.00
36.18
36.17
49.07
35.68
35.45
35.45
33.88
33.34
42.96
31.25
31.09
30.73



135 01:10:14.2 Rebecca S 1F70-74 42.22
136 01:21:35.1 Gerald Z 19 M 55-59 26.45



